
Apple

Mosambi

Pomegranate

Orange

Chikoo

Strawberry

Grapes

Pineapple

Watermelon

Muskmelon

Papaya

Mango

Gauva

Lime

Lime Pineapple

Lime Ginger

Lime Grape

Rs.80

Rs.80

Rs.80

Rs.80

Rs.80

Rs.80

Rs.80

Rs.60

Rs.50

Rs.70

Rs.70

Rs.80

Rs.60

Rs.40

Rs.60

Rs.60

Rs.60

Avocado

Beetroot ( No Water)

Carrot(No Water)

Cucumber

Dragon Fruit

Rs.100

Rs.100

Rs.100

Rs.100

Rs.90

FRESH JUICE - 650ML FRESH JUICE - 350ML

Apple-Beetroot

      -Carrot (ABC)

Avocado-Papaya

Papaya-Pineapple-

Lemon

Carrot-Orange

Carrot-Beetroot-

Pineapple

Orange-

    Pomegranate-Carrot

Apple-Guava

Cucumber-Lime-Mint

Kiwi-Apple-Mint

Watermelon-Gauva

Rs.90

Rs.90

Rs.90

Rs.90

Rs.90

 Rs.100

JUICE COMBO - 350ML

Rs.90

Rs.90

Rs. 100

Rs. 80


